

Giftxoxo offer Terms and Conditions

What is the offer?

- Under the offer all Standard Chartered Credit and Debit Card holders ("Cardholders") are eligible to get a flat ₹500 discount on purchase of an experience above ₹750 at giftxoxo.com
- 2. Offer is valid till 31 October, 2015
- 3. In order to avail the discount cardholder will have to use the promotion code "051D19CA" at the Checkout stage
- 4. This offer can only be used on the website giftxoxo.com
- 5. This offer is valid on the swipe of the Standard Chartered Bank Credit/Debit card only

How to avail the offer?

- 1. Register / log on to giftxoxo.com
- 2. Select experience of your choice
- 3. Once you have added desired product in your "shopping cart", proceed to "Checkout"
- 4. To avail the discount enter coupon code "051D19CA" and click on Apply Coupon
- 5. You may submit the code and proceed for payment through your Standard Chartered Bank Debit or Credit Card only
- 6. You can make the payment and complete your purchase

Customer service:

 In case the cardholder has any query regarding the quality of merchandise or the offer, he/she can call on 08065656000

Other terms and conditions:

- The offer is valid only for Standard Chartered Credit/Debit card holders and Netbanking customers
- 2. The offer is valid on a minimum purchase of ₹750 and above
- 3. The offer can be used only once by a customer
- 4. The offer cannot be clubbed with any other offer on the website
- Discount amount will be directly deducted from the customer's cart value before making the payment
- Standard Chartered Bank does not make any warranties or representation of the quality, merchantability, suitability or availability of the products or services included in this offer
- The participation is voluntary and deemed as acceptance of the terms and conditions mentioned herein
- 8. In the event orders are cancelled or returned, the corresponding value will be deducted from the paid amount while checking eligibility of Discount
- Standard Chartered Bank holds the exclusive right at its sole discretion to refuse or deny the offer to any Cardholder. The Cardholder shall become ineligible to participate in this offer if his/her card is cancelled before the expiry of /during the offer period
- 10. The Cardholder shall become ineligible to participate in this offer if his/her Card is cancelled before the expiry of /during the offer period
- 11. Standard Chartered Bank or Giftxoxo reserves its absolute right at any time to add, alter, withdraw, modify or change or vary any or all the terms and conditions of the offer at its sole discretion and the same shall be binding on the Cardholder at all times
- 12. Standard Chartered Bank is not making any commitment to make such similar offers beyond the offer period
- 13. The offer shall be subject to usual force majeure events and on occurrence of such event, the offer may be withdrawn at the discretion of Standard Chartered Bank
- 14. Any taxes or liabilities or charges payable to the Government or any other authority or body, if any, shall be borne directly by Cardholder and/or billed to the account of the Cardholder
- 15. All other terms and conditions of the Cardholder's Agreement shall continue to apply
- Any disputes shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the Courts of Bangalore, Karnataka